Position

Public Works Director/City
Engineer

Associate Engineer
Maintenance Supervisor
Engineering Technician
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Solvang

Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang
Solvang

Solvang

Department

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$149,047

$82,824
$78,444
$74,389
$46,605
$45,376
$31,958
$31,845
$11,519

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,549

$6,622
$9,808
$10,088
$3,521
$5,940
$4,718
$3,670
$706



