Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director/City Engineer		Solvang	Public Works	\$149,047	\$18,549
Associate Engineer		Solvang	Public Works	\$82,824	\$6,622
Maintenance Supervisor		Solvang	Public Works	\$78,444	\$9,808
Engineering Technician		Solvang	Public Works	\$74,389	\$10,088
Maintenance Worker II		Solvang	Public Works	\$46,605	\$3,521
Maintenance Worker II		Solvang	Public Works	\$45,376	\$5,940
Maintenance Worker II		Solvang	Public Works	\$31,958	\$4,718
Maintenance Supervisor		Solvang	Public Works	\$31,845	\$3,670
Maintenance Worker I		Solvang	Public Works	\$11,519	\$706